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Porcelain Tile & Mosaic
EuromarmoTM



Porcelain TileEuromarmoTM

TOP / TAJ MAHAL 1200X600mm 
BOTTOM / PEARL WHITE 600x600mm 



1200x600mm Polished

1200x600mm Honed

CARRARA VENATINO 

CARRARA VENATINO 

Porcelain TileEuromarmoTM



1200x600 Honed
TAJ MAHAL

Porcelain Mosaic
TAJ MAHAL FEATHER



600x600mm  Honed

600x600mm  Honed

CLACATTA

CALACATTA GOLD



1200x600mm Matt

1200x600mm Matt

TRAVERTINE SILVER GOLD

TRAVERTINE CHIARO



Porcelain TileEuromarmoTM

TOP / CALACATTA GOLD 600x600mm 
BOTTOM / CALACATTA GOLD 1200x600mm 



Porcelain TileEuromarmoTM

TOP / PIETRA GREY 600x600mm 
BOTTOM / NERO MAQUINA 600x600mm 



Porcelain TileEuromarmoTM

CALACATTA

Size (mm):

1200x600x13
 900x600x11
 600x600x10
 600x300x10

Polished & Honed

PEARL WHITECARRARA VENATINO

TAJ MAHAL

Size (mm):Size (mm):

Size (mm):

1200x600x12
 600x600x10 
600x300x10

1200x600x12
 600x600x10

1200x600x12
 600x600x10
2700x900x9 (SLAB)

Polished & HonedPolished & Honed

Polished & Honed

TRAVERTINE CHIARO

NEW

NEW

Size (mm):

1200x600x12
 600x600x10
 600x300x10

Matt P3

TRAVERTINE SILVER 

Size (mm):

1200x600x12
 600x600x10
 600x300x10

Matt P3

CALACATTA GOLD

Size (mm):
1200x600x13
 900x600x11
 600x600x10
 600x300x10
 300x260x10(Hex)

Polished & Honed

PIETRA GREY

Size (mm):

1200x600x13
 900x600x11
 600x600x10
 600x300x10 

1200x600: Polished & Honed 
900x600: Polished only

600x600, 600x300: Polished , 
Matt

NERO MARQUINA

Polished & HonedSize (mm):

 600x600x10
 600x300x10



EuromarmoTM

WALL / TAJ MAHAL NOVA BRICK MOSAIC   
VANITY / TAJ MAHAL PORCELAIN SLAB

Porcelain Mosaic



Porcelain MosaicEuromarmoTM

FEATHER 83x260
338x260x10mm sheet

FEATHER 83x260
338x260x10mm sheet

FEATHER 83x260
338x260x10mm sheet

NOVA BRICK
300x300x10mm sheet

NOVA BRICK
300x300x10mm sheet

FEATHER 83x260
338x260x10mm sheet

HEXAGON 83x96
260x300x10mm sheet

HEXAGON 83x96
260x300x10mm sheet

BAYLINE 600x200 ( Sheet )

BAYLINE 600x200 ( Sheet )

COZY© 675x500x10mm sheet

COZY© 675x500x10mm sheet

TRAVERTINE CHIARO ( Matt Finish )

TAJ MAHAL  ( Honed Finish ) NEW CARRARA VENATINO  ( Honed Finish ) NEW



CALACATTA GOLD
(Polished & Honed)

HERRINGBONE 
25x100x10mm

290x269x10mm sheet

HEXAGON 
150x130x10mm

265x230x10mm sheet

HEXAGON 
62x72x10mm

339x260x10mm sheet

 SAILING 
30x90x10mm

247x365x10mm sheet

  WAVE 
30x90x10mm

315x285x10mm sheet

DIAMOND CUBE 
80x46x10mm

300x260x10mm sheet

STATUARIO VENATO
(Polished Only)

HEXAGON PLUS MINI 
50x150x10mm

300x300x10mm sheet

 BRICK 
75x150x10mm

300x300x10mm sheet

Porcelain MosaicEuromarmoTM

PIETRA GREY
(Polished Only)

HEXAGON 
62x72x10mm

339x260x10mm sheet

 SAILING 
30x90x10mm

247x365x10mm sheet

  WAVE 
30x90x10mm

315x285x10mm sheet

DIAMOND CUBE 
80x46x10mm

300x260x10mm sheet

 BRICK 
75x150x10mm

300x300x10mm sheet

  ARROW 
30x90x10mm

365x245x10mm sheet

  ARROW 
30x90x10mm

365x245x10mm sheet

sales@everstone.com.au


